1-22 1-26 2024

GRANTOR

TETTERIS MARIA
KUREY RONALD J

SMITH DEBBIE L

BARRETT DAVID L

GHS DEVELOPMENT LLC

MITCHELL ALICE JEAN

HOPWOOD VFD

FRANKS REGINA EST

FTE LLC

HAGEMEYER RICHARD E

HAGEMEYER ROBYN L

GAUDEN MOLLY A

MILLS ROGER D

RICCO JOSEPH A JR

PELAEZ CARLOS EDUARDO
PELAEZ YUDI TATIANA

CHARNOVICH RICHARD A

MACHESKY NORMA JEAN EST

BARAN STEPHEN A EST

BROWN THOMAS W
BROWN SARA A

GRANTEE

NETH MARK ANTHONY
NETH BRENDA

BRAIN JEREMY R

WHIPKEY TRUCKING & SUPPLY LLC

CONNELLSVILLE CONVENT LLC

EQUITY POINT REAL ESTATE LLC

JEFFRIES JOSEPH A
JEFFRIES SUSAN J

LAND FOR FREEDOM USA LL

CARTER NICHOLAS
BOUVLER SHANA

BGRS RELOCATION INC

DIAMOND CRAIG A

MURPHY REX O

BRADEY ALEXIS

HARWELL JESSE
HARWELL HELENA

BARTOS RUTH ANN
BARTOS MICHAEL PAUL SR

WILD WILLIES RESERVATION LLC

FORBES JOHN
FORBES MARILYN

PODOLINSKY DEBORAH LIN MCCAIN

DATE

1/22/2024

1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/23/2024

1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024

1/23/2024

1/23/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

1/24/2024

CONSIDERATION

$275,000.00

$295,000.00
$220,000.00
$600,000.00

$15,000.00

$21,000.00

$20,304.86

$500.00

$175,000.00

$137,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00

$100,000.00

$150,000.00

$63,250.00

$9,000.00

$231,653.52

MUNICIPALITY

BELLE VERNON BOROUGH

SOUTH UNION TWP

SPRINGFIELD TWP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

REDSTONE TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

MENALLEN TWP

REDSTONE TWP

WHARTON TWP

PERRYOPOLIS BOROUGH

DUNBAR TWP

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

REDSTONE TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

BULLSKIN TWP

BULLSKIN TWP



COCHRAN ELEANOR RUTH

THOMAS ANGEL

JACKSON JOHN L
JACKSON CHARLES E
JACKSON GERRY E
CAVANAUGH GENE H
CAVANAUGH ALVIRIDA M
CAVANAUGH DENNIS R
CAVANAUGH COLLEEN

BRUMLEY DEBRA
BRUMLEY LARRY

DIXON SARAH JANE EST

CHOLOCK JOSEPH

VILLELLA THOMAS AR JR
LEGEZA SHARON L

HAWKINS LARRY W SR EST

LEWIS DOROTHY
ROSS DONNA

FAY PENN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

LINT EUGENE
LINT PATRICIA

MORRIS DANIEL G
MORRIS KATHLEEN B

CHRISTOPHER BRADLEY

PERKINGS PROPERTIES LLC

MOSER NATHANIEL L

KRYSAK AARON C

KRYSAK TERRI

PICCOLOMINI HOLDINGS LLC

RC MOLEK REAL ESTATE LLC

FOE ESTATES LLC

MILLER EARL S
MILLER DARCY J

ARC FAYETTE

1/25/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

1/26/2024

$75,000.00

$10,000.00

$120,000.00

$215,000.00

$159,900.00

$110,000.00

$25,500.00

$50,000.00

$8,500.00

$15,000.00

$150,000.00

LOWER TYRONE TWP

PERRY TWP

WHARTON TWP

BULLSKIN TWP

REDSTONE TWP

STEWART TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

REDSTONE TWP

GEORGES TWP

NORTH UNION TWP



